
 
 
 
 
 
 

Life Core Therapist 
  School      Name Phone #                  Email 
Carver Tamiee Amicone 

 
662-841-8870 taamicone@tupeloschools.com 

Joyner Hannah Billingsley 
 

662-841-8900 hmbillingsley@tupeloschools.com 

Parkway Morgan McFerrin 
 

662-844-6303 mbmcferrin@tupeloschools.com 

Thomas St Stacy Williams 
 

662-841-8960 slwilliams@tupeloschools.com 

Lawhon Mary Strange 
 

662-841-8910 mrstrange@tupeloschools.com 

Lawndale Emily Mize 
 

662-841-8890 ecmize@tupeloschools.com 

Pierce St Angel Simmons 
 

662-841-8940 assimmons@tupeloschools.com 

Rankin Anne Marie Underwood 
 

662-841-8950 amunderwood@tupeloschools.com 

Milam Tamekia Hale 
 

662-841-8920 tthale@tupeloschools.com 

TMS Carrie Driskell 
 

662-840-8780 csdriskell@tupeloschools.com 

THS Debbie Banko 
 

662-841-8970 dlbanko@tupeloschools.com 

 


